= PLASTROL

KARTA KATALOGOWA

REEL EXTENSION CORD
PB-HEAVY/D/K/..."/..."/HO7TBQ/BLUE

Technical data:

Voltage:
Current:

Max load (cable unrolled):

Max load (cable coiled):
Ingress Protection Code:
Plug type:

Socket type:

Cable type (T):

Available cable lenght (L):

Available cable color:
Socket type:

250V~

16A

3680W

1100W

P44

2P+Z

French

HO7BQ 3x1,5mm?
HO7BQ 3x2,5mm?

20m, 30m, 40m, 50m

Blue
Fixed, non-rotating

Recommended use:

For powering portable receivers with a maximum
load of 3680W. They are intended for use
wherever there is a high exposure to mechanical
damage (pulling, dragging, sliding, bending), in
dry, damp and wet rooms and in open areas, they
are used to connect industrial and agricultural
devices, electric tools such as drills and circular
saws, as well as portable engines or machines on
construction sites, farms and shipyards, are
suitable for use in cold stores, they can also be
permanently laid as installation cables

Serwis gwarancyjny i pogwarancyjny prowadzi producent.

¥ PLASTROL DZIAL HANDLOWY ~ BOK
C € P.W.U-H PLASTROL Spotka jawna J.J Katuza +48 67 211 97 51 +48 67 211 97 30
— ul. Pocztowa 16, 64-918 Lotyn +48 603 519 093 +48 67 211 97 43




